

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil).....CC 4846/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 06/01/1999 in SA 26/79
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE BENCH, INDOORE)

MOHSIN BHAI (D) BY LRS. & ORS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

BAL KRISHNA & ORS

Respondent (s)

(For c/delay in refiling SLP)
(With Office Report)
(With I.A. 2 and 3 - Permission to file addl. documents and
exem. from filing O.T.)

Date : 11/07/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. UN Bachawat, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.
Mr. Alok Bachawat, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
List after two weeks.
.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)
Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master