

.ITEM NO.23

COURT NO.10

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6006 OF 2004

MOHSIN BHAI (D) BY LRS. & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BAL KRISHNA (D) BY LRS. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report for direction)

Date: 21/04/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
(In chamber)

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await notice upon the appellants.

[Gulshan Kumar Arora]
Court Master

[SSR Krishna]
Court Master