

ITEM NO.66

COURT NO.10

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 6006/2004

MOHSIN BHAI (D) BY LRS. & ORS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BAL KRISHNA (D) BY LRS. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for directions)

Date : 29/10/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan,Adv.
RR-ex-parte

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks time is granted to file vakalatnama.

List the Civil Appeal after four weeks.

(VISHAL ANAND)
COURT MASTER

(H.S. PARASHER)
COURT MASTER