

`ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.8 SECTION IV
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 6006/2004

MOHSIN BHAI (D) BY LRS. & ORS

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BAL KRISHNA (D) BY LRS. & ORS

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for directions)

Date : 01/08/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Since Counsel is available only for one of the appellants, list
the matter before the Court.

(RASHI GUPTA)

(SUMAN JAIN)

SR. P.A.

COURT MASTER